
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: TRADELINK : PLUMBING MADE EASY Class 2 Plate - 1900m

11 November 2023 - 12:59

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:00.49
(0:08.28)

1:52.21
(0:13.05)

1:39.16
(0:13.55)

1:25.61
(0:13.67)

1:11.94
(0:13.09)

0:58.85
(0:11.75)

0:47.10
(0:11.75)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CUE TO CONQUER 1 65.1 0:08.28 2:00.49 [1] 1:52.21 [1] 1:39.16 [1] 1:25.61 [1] 1:11.94 [1] 0:58.70 [2] 0:46.92 [3] 0:35.19

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:08.28) (0:13.05) (0:13.55) (0:13.67) (0:13.24) (0:11.78) (0:11.73)

2 3 DRAKE PASSAGE 2 66.1 0:08.43 2:00.68 [2] 1:52.25 [2] 1:39.19 [2] 1:25.66 [2] 1:12.02 [2] 0:58.88 [3] 0:47.15 [2] 0:35.36 +11

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:08.43) (0:13.06) (0:13.53) (0:13.64) (0:13.14) (0:11.73) (0:11.79)

3 1 BAY STREET 4 65.3 0:08.53 2:00.78 [3] 1:52.25 [3] 1:39.09 [4] 1:25.54 [4] 1:11.81 [4] 0:59.14 [1] 0:47.39 [1] 0:35.64 +5

Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:08.53) (0:13.16) (0:13.55) (0:13.73) (0:12.67) (0:11.75) (0:11.75)

4 5 SACRED COVE 3 64.7 0:08.55 2:00.98 [4] 1:52.43 [4] 1:39.34 [3] 1:25.84 [3] 1:12.31 [3] 0:59.10 [4] 0:47.32 [4] 0:35.61 -1

Noriyuki Masuda 600m Overall (0:08.55) (0:13.09) (0:13.50) (0:13.53) (0:13.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Osaka Miss (#4), Ngozi (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: TRADELINK : PLUMBING MADE EASY Class 2 Plate - 1900m

11 November 2023 - 12:59

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.35
(0:11.27)

0:24.08
(0:11.74)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CUE TO CONQUER 1 65.1 0:08.28 0:35.19 [2] 0:23.85 [2] 0:12.28 [2] 2:00.49 0:35.19

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:11.34) (0:11.57) (0:12.28)

2 3 DRAKE PASSAGE 2 66.1 0:08.43 0:35.36 [3] 0:23.96 [3] 0:12.32 [3] 1L 0:35.36 +11

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:11.40) (0:11.64) (0:12.32)

3 1 BAY STREET 4 65.3 0:08.53 0:35.64 [1] 0:24.37 [1] 0:12.63 [1] 1.5L 0:35.64 +5

Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:11.27) (0:11.74) (0:12.63)

4 5 SACRED COVE 3 64.7 0:08.55 0:35.61 [4] 0:24.17 [4] 0:12.36 [4] 2.5L 0:35.61 -1

Noriyuki Masuda 600m Overall (0:11.44) (0:11.81) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Osaka Miss (#4), Ngozi (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: TRADEPEX : QUICK AS LIGHTNING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1050m

11 November 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.40
(0:05.00)

0:55.40
(0:11.01)

0:44.39
(0:10.44)

0:33.95
(0:10.93)

0:23.02
(0:11.33)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:33.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CAMPAI 3 69.0 0:05.11 1:00.40 [1] 0:55.29 [2] 0:44.39 [1] 0:33.95 [1] 0:23.02 [1] 0:11.69 [1] 1:00.40 0:33.95

Jasper Franklin 800m Overall (0:05.11) (0:10.90) (0:10.44) (0:10.93) (0:11.33) (0:11.69)

2 3 SHINSHINTO 2 68.2 0:05.00 1:00.91 [2] 0:55.91 [1] 0:44.64 [2] 0:34.01 [2] 0:23.18 [2] 0:11.81 [2] 3L 0:34.01 +7

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:05.00) (0:11.27) (0:10.63) (0:10.83) (0:11.37) (0:11.81)

3 5 AFFINITY FLYER 4 70.4 0:05.43 1:00.92 [3] 0:55.49 [3] 0:44.30 [3] 0:33.85 [4] 0:23.13 [3] 0:11.81 [3] 3.1L 0:33.85 +7

Wanderson D'Avila 600m Overall (0:05.43) (0:11.19) (0:10.45) (0:10.72) (0:11.32) (0:11.81)

4 4 EMMY REGINA 6 71.0 0:05.46 1:01.86 [4] 0:56.40 [4] 0:45.15 [4] 0:34.80 [3] 0:23.85 [4] 0:12.32 [4] 8.6L 0:34.80 +10

Stacey Callow 800m Overall (0:05.46) (0:11.25) (0:10.35) (0:10.95) (0:11.53) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Hamaki (#2), Swanic Boom (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: CAROMA : THE SMARTEST FLUSH Maiden Handicap - 2000m

11 November 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:04.92
(0:14.39)

1:50.53
(0:12.44)

1:38.09
(0:13.07)

1:25.02
(0:13.37)

1:11.65
(0:12.80)

0:58.85
(0:11.67)

0:47.18
(0:11.65)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 WORD FROM ABOVE 2 64.2 0:11.59 2:04.92 [1] 1:50.53 [1] 1:38.09 [1] 1:25.02 [1] 1:11.65 [1] 0:58.76 [2] 0:47.12 [2] 0:35.53

Jai Williams 600m 800m (0:14.39) (0:12.44) (0:13.07) (0:13.37) (0:12.89) (0:11.64) (0:11.59)

2 7 CASSIE'S GIRL 6 63.7 0:11.67 2:06.11 [2] 1:50.82 [7] 1:38.12 [7] 1:25.10 [7] 1:12.13 [5] 1:00.04 [1] 0:48.37 [1] 0:36.64 +13

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 1000m (0:15.29) (0:12.70) (0:13.02) (0:12.97) (0:12.09) (0:11.67) (0:11.73)

3 6 CRIMSON REWARD 3 63.0 0:11.61 2:06.39 [3] 1:51.93 [2] 1:39.36 [2] 1:26.27 [2] 1:12.89 [2] 1:00.04 [3] 0:48.43 [3] 0:36.74 -4

Paul Hammersley 600m 1000m (0:14.46) (0:12.57) (0:13.09) (0:13.38) (0:12.85) (0:11.61) (0:11.69)

4 4 ROCHEAUX 1 63.9 0:11.70 2:06.72 [4] 1:52.07 [3] 1:39.35 [4] 1:26.28 [4] 1:12.84 [4] 1:00.11 [5] 0:48.38 [5] 0:36.68 +6

Michael Cahill 600m 800m (0:14.65) (0:12.72) (0:13.07) (0:13.44) (0:12.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.70)

5 5 CARDIATIC 5 63.7 0:11.61 2:07.34 [5] 1:52.34 [6] 1:39.54 [6] 1:26.55 [6] 1:13.24 [6] 1:00.38 [7] 0:48.49 [6] 0:36.84 +2

Noriyuki Masuda 800m 600m (0:15.00) (0:12.80) (0:12.99) (0:13.31) (0:12.86) (0:11.89) (0:11.65)

6 3 THE GARF 7 64.5 0:11.74 2:07.81 [6] 1:52.87 [5] 1:40.17 [5] 1:27.14 [5] 1:13.70 [7] 1:00.87 [6] 0:48.95 [7] 0:37.21 +11

Jasper Franklin 600m 800m (0:14.94) (0:12.70) (0:13.03) (0:13.44) (0:12.83) (0:11.92) (0:11.74)

7 2 MATTE BLACK 4 63.8 0:11.82 2:07.89 [7] 1:53.20 [4] 1:40.61 [3] 1:27.55 [3] 1:14.06 [3] 1:01.42 [4] 0:49.60 [4] 0:37.76 +17

Danny Peisley 800m 1000m (0:14.69) (0:12.59) (0:13.06) (0:13.49) (0:12.64) (0:11.82) (0:11.84)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: CAROMA : THE SMARTEST FLUSH Maiden Handicap - 2000m

11 November 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.53
(0:11.59)

0:23.94
(0:11.97)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 WORD FROM ABOVE 2 64.2 0:11.59 0:35.53 [1] 0:23.94 [1] 0:11.97 [1] 2:04.92 0:35.53

Jai Williams 600m 800m (0:11.59) (0:11.97) (0:11.97)

2 7 CASSIE'S GIRL 6 63.7 0:11.67 0:36.64 [2] 0:24.84 [2] 0:12.45 [2] 6.8L 0:36.64 +13

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 1000m (0:11.80) (0:12.39) (0:12.45)

3 6 CRIMSON REWARD 3 63.0 0:11.61 0:36.74 [3] 0:24.95 [3] 0:12.59 [3] 8.3L 0:36.74 -4

Paul Hammersley 600m 1000m (0:11.79) (0:12.36) (0:12.59)

4 4 ROCHEAUX 1 63.9 0:11.70 0:36.68 [4] 0:24.91 [4] 0:12.63 [4] 10.1L 0:36.68 +6

Michael Cahill 600m 800m (0:11.77) (0:12.28) (0:12.63)

5 5 CARDIATIC 5 63.7 0:11.61 0:36.84 [6] 0:25.23 [5] 0:12.65 [5] 13.6L 0:36.84 +2

Noriyuki Masuda 800m 600m (0:11.61) (0:12.58) (0:12.65)

6 3 THE GARF 7 64.5 0:11.74 0:37.21 [7] 0:25.46 [7] 0:12.78 [7] 16.1L 0:37.21 +11

Jasper Franklin 600m 800m (0:11.75) (0:12.68) (0:12.78)

7 2 MATTE BLACK 4 63.8 0:11.82 0:37.76 [5] 0:25.56 [6] 0:12.87 [6] 16.5L 0:37.76 +17

Danny Peisley 800m 1000m (0:12.20) (0:12.69) (0:12.87)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: TRADELINK : PIPE DREAMS Maiden Plate - 1050m

11 November 2023 - 14:59

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.36
(0:04.87)

0:56.49
(0:11.17)

0:45.32
(0:10.84)

0:34.48
(0:11.01)

0:23.47
(0:11.60)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HER EXPENSE 4 68.6 0:05.14 1:01.36 [1] 0:56.22 [4] 0:44.96 [4] 0:34.18 [3] 0:23.16 [2] 0:11.87 [1] 1:01.36 0:34.18

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.26) (0:10.78) (0:11.02) (0:11.29) (0:11.87)

2 1 DOMINANCE 2 68.3 0:05.10 1:01.64 [2] 0:56.54 [2] 0:45.49 [2] 0:34.49 [2] 0:23.33 [3] 0:11.84 [4] 1.5L 0:34.49 +2

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:05.10) (0:11.05) (0:11.00) (0:11.16) (0:11.49) (0:11.84)

3 7 ARABIAN FOX 3 67.9 0:04.87 1:01.69 [3] 0:56.82 [1] 0:45.65 [1] 0:34.81 [1] 0:23.80 [1] 0:12.15 [2] 1.7L 0:34.81 -1

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:04.87) (0:11.17) (0:10.84) (0:11.01) (0:11.65) (0:12.15)

4 3 SPIRIT OF HEATH 6 68.4 0:05.23 1:01.73 [4] 0:56.50 [5] 0:45.25 [5] 0:34.48 [4] 0:23.35 [4] 0:11.95 [3] 1.9L 0:34.48 +6

Paul Hammersley 800m Overall (0:05.23) (0:11.25) (0:10.77) (0:11.13) (0:11.40) (0:11.95)

5 2 GUERNSEY 5 67.8 0:05.11 1:03.44 [5] 0:58.33 [3] 0:47.14 [3] 0:35.97 [5] 0:24.34 [5] 0:12.29 [5] 11.9L 0:35.97 +6

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:05.11) (0:11.19) (0:11.17) (0:11.63) (0:12.05) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Miss Zermatt (#5), Tango Spirit (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: RHEEM : MAKES PLUMBING EASY QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1100m

11 November 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.29
(0:07.86)

0:56.43
(0:10.67)

0:45.76
(0:10.77)

0:34.99
(0:11.43)

0:23.56
(0:11.57)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SOO SWEET 5 69.6 0:07.92 1:04.29 [1] 0:56.37 [2] 0:45.76 [1] 0:34.83 [3] 0:23.55 [2] 0:11.99 [1] 1:04.29 0:34.83

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:07.92) (0:10.61) (0:10.93) (0:11.28) (0:11.56) (0:11.99)

2 5 WHISKEY DANCER 3 68.6 0:08.10 1:04.85 [2] 0:56.75 [5] 0:46.00 [5] 0:35.02 [5] 0:23.83 [4] 0:12.17 [3] 3.3L 0:35.02 -2

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.75) (0:10.98) (0:11.19) (0:11.66) (0:12.17)

3 1 BLACK MINTO 4 69.2 0:07.86 1:05.14 [3] 0:57.28 [1] 0:46.58 [2] 0:35.84 [1] 0:24.41 [1] 0:12.59 [2] 4.8L 0:35.84 +1

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:07.86) (0:10.70) (0:10.74) (0:11.43) (0:11.82) (0:12.59)

4 4 SPEEDY MACHO 1 68.9 0:08.04 1:05.71 [4] 0:57.67 [4] 0:46.97 [4] 0:36.11 [4] 0:24.58 [5] 0:12.59 [4] 8.1L 0:36.11 -2

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.04) (0:10.70) (0:10.86) (0:11.53) (0:11.99) (0:12.59)

5 7 HEROIC EAGLE 7 69.8 0:07.96 1:06.25 [5] 0:58.29 [3] 0:47.63 [3] 0:36.82 [2] 0:25.30 [3] 0:13.02 [5] 11.1L 0:36.82 +2

Chris Meehan 1000m Overall (0:07.96) (0:10.66) (0:10.81) (0:11.52) (0:12.28) (0:13.02)

Scratched: Jack's Boom (#2), Pharma Boom (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: CAROMA : PLUMBERS LITTLE HELPER BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1540m

11 November 2023 - 16:16

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.71
(0:10.46)

1:23.25
(0:11.59)

1:11.66
(0:11.35)

1:00.31
(0:12.09)

0:48.22
(0:12.19)

0:36.03
(0:11.92)

0:24.11
(0:12.00)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DIVINE COURAGE 6 64.4 0:11.37 1:33.71 [1] 1:22.34 [7] 1:10.87 [7] 0:59.48 [7] 0:47.62 [7] 0:35.51 [7] 0:23.63 [6] 0:35.51

Jasper Franklin 1400m Overall (0:11.37) (0:11.47) (0:11.39) (0:11.86) (0:12.11) (0:11.88) (0:11.60)

2 2 WAYLAID 7 64.8 0:10.79 1:34.00 [2] 1:23.21 [6] 1:11.54 [5] 1:00.28 [4] 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.17 [3] 0:24.20 [3] 0:36.17 +5

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:10.79) (0:11.67) (0:11.26) (0:11.92) (0:12.19) (0:11.97) (0:11.93)

3 3 AGENT OF MAYHEM 3 63.6 0:10.73 1:34.01 [3] 1:23.28 [5] 1:11.52 [6] 1:00.10 [6] 0:48.10 [6] 0:35.92 [6] 0:23.92 [7] 0:35.92 -2

Micheal McDonald 1200m Overall (0:10.73) (0:11.76) (0:11.42) (0:12.00) (0:12.18) (0:12.00) (0:11.78)

4 8 MY GIRL SKY 9 65.0 0:10.59 1:34.08 [4] 1:23.49 [2] 1:11.91 [3] 1:00.68 [1] 0:48.47 [2] 0:36.38 [2] 0:24.48 [1] 0:36.38 -2

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:10.59) (0:11.58) (0:11.23) (0:12.21) (0:12.09) (0:11.90) (0:12.00)

5 5 JETFOIL 5 63.3 0:10.65 1:34.38 [5] 1:23.73 [4] 1:12.04 [4] 1:00.47 [5] 0:48.58 [5] 0:36.39 [5] 0:24.40 [5] 0:36.39 +1

Paul Hammersley 1400m Overall (0:10.65) (0:11.69) (0:11.57) (0:11.89) (0:12.19) (0:11.99) (0:11.97)

6 7 MASTER RED 8 64.3 0:10.46 1:34.56 [6] 1:24.10 [1] 1:12.47 [2] 1:00.98 [3] 0:49.07 [1] 0:36.88 [1] 0:24.80 [2] 0:36.88 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:10.46) (0:11.63) (0:11.49) (0:11.91) (0:12.19) (0:12.08) (0:12.05)

7 6 AMERICAN PIONEER 1 64.4 0:10.62 1:35.69 [7] 1:25.07 [3] 1:13.64 [1] 1:02.12 [2] 0:50.00 [4] 0:37.79 [4] 0:25.75 [4] 0:37.79 -5

Stacey Callow 1400m Overall (0:10.62) (0:11.43) (0:11.52) (0:12.12) (0:12.21) (0:12.04) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Cue To Conquer (#4), Crystallization (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: CAROMA : PLUMBERS LITTLE HELPER BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1540m

11 November 2023 - 16:16

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DIVINE COURAGE 6 64.4 0:11.37 0:12.03 [2] 1:33.71 0:35.51

Jasper Franklin 1400m Overall (0:12.03)

2 2 WAYLAID 7 64.8 0:10.79 0:12.27 [3] 1.5L 0:36.17 +5

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.27)

3 3 AGENT OF MAYHEM 3 63.6 0:10.73 0:12.14 [5] 1.6L 0:35.92 -2

Micheal McDonald 1200m Overall (0:12.14)

4 8 MY GIRL SKY 9 65.0 0:10.59 0:12.48 [1] 1.9L 0:36.38 -2

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:12.48)

5 5 JETFOIL 5 63.3 0:10.65 0:12.43 [6] 3.7L 0:36.39 +1

Paul Hammersley 1400m Overall (0:12.43)

6 7 MASTER RED 8 64.3 0:10.46 0:12.75 [4] 4.7L 0:36.88 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:12.75)

7 6 AMERICAN PIONEER 1 64.4 0:10.62 0:13.46 [7] 11.2L 0:37.79 -5

Stacey Callow 1400m Overall (0:13.46)

Scratched: Cue To Conquer (#4), Crystallization (#9)
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: QUICK AS A FLASH WITH RHEEM Class 3 Handicap - 1540m

11 November 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.63
(0:10.68)

1:21.95
(0:12.07)

1:09.88
(0:11.69)

0:58.19
(0:11.44)

0:46.75
(0:11.40)

0:35.35
(0:11.33)

0:24.02
(0:11.69)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DICKENSIAN 6 64.8 0:10.68 1:32.63 [1] 1:21.95 [1] 1:09.88 [1] 0:58.19 [1] 0:46.75 [1] 0:35.35 [1] 0:24.02 [1] 0:35.35

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:10.68) (0:12.07) (0:11.69) (0:11.44) (0:11.40) (0:11.33) (0:11.69)

2 6 RONLEE GAL 4 64.5 0:11.11 1:34.19 [2] 1:23.08 [4] 1:11.02 [4] 0:59.61 [2] 0:48.01 [2] 0:36.48 [2] 0:24.88 [2] 0:36.48 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:11.11) (0:12.06) (0:11.41) (0:11.60) (0:11.53) (0:11.60) (0:12.09)

3 5 DEVINE FALLS 2 63.7 0:10.77 1:35.23 [3] 1:24.46 [2] 1:12.19 [2] 1:00.45 [3] 0:48.97 [3] 0:37.42 [3] 0:25.67 [3] 0:37.42 +3

Chris Taylor 600m Overall (0:10.77) (0:12.27) (0:11.74) (0:11.48) (0:11.55) (0:11.75) (0:12.32)

4 9 CADOUIN 8 63.8 0:10.98 1:35.78 [4] 1:24.80 [3] 1:12.73 [3] 1:00.96 [4] 0:49.39 [4] 0:37.76 [4] 0:25.92 [4] 0:37.76 +6

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:10.98) (0:12.07) (0:11.77) (0:11.57) (0:11.63) (0:11.84) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Divine Courage (#2), Vantastic (#3), Gleaming Legend (#4), Real Mint (#7), Electric Miss (#8)
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: QUICK AS A FLASH WITH RHEEM Class 3 Handicap - 1540m

11 November 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DICKENSIAN 6 64.8 0:10.68 0:12.33 [1] 1:32.63 0:35.35

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:12.33)

2 6 RONLEE GAL 4 64.5 0:11.11 0:12.79 [2] 9L 0:36.48 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:12.79)

3 5 DEVINE FALLS 2 63.7 0:10.77 0:13.35 [3] 15L 0:37.42 +3

Chris Taylor 600m Overall (0:13.35)

4 9 CADOUIN 8 63.8 0:10.98 0:13.38 [4] 18L 0:37.76 +6

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:13.38)

Scratched: Divine Courage (#2), Vantastic (#3), Gleaming Legend (#4), Real Mint (#7), Electric Miss (#8)
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